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	PARENTS
	SCHOOL
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	Stephen Zafirau
	NSE
	szafirau@gmail.com
	310-907-6368

	Amber Pinero
	LES
	amberkchampagne@hotmail.com
	504-559-1507

	Lolita Grant 
	RJV
	lmtillerygrant@gmail.com
	504-251-4534

	Kim Basile 
	DHS
	kbasile985@gmail.com
	504-914-5095

	Jessica Rownd
	HHS
	nanrownd@gmail.com
	504-202-2261

	STUDENT
	
	
	

	Wyatt Rownd
	HHS
	
	

	SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVES
	 
	
	

	Sally Gaglione
	LWE
	sgaglione@stcharles.k12.la.us
	504-258-7627

	Erin Tuck
	MPE/JBM
	etuck@stcharles.k12.la.us
	859-779-1109

	BOTH PARENT/SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE
	 
	
	

	Lonna Bagwell
	NSE
	lbagwell@stcharles.k12.la.us
	504-430-3875

	COMMUNITY REPRESENTATIVE
	 
	
	

	Victoria Bryant
	ARC
	vbryant@arcofstcharles.com
	504-214-6142

	OTHER DISTRICT PERSONNEL
	 
	
	

	Cierra Puryear 
	 CO
	cpuryear@stcharles.k12.la.us
	985-785-7260

	Celeste P. Chiasson 
	 CO
	cchiasson1@stcharles.k12.la.us
	985-785-3157



